2024 - 2025 League Season - Mystery Pot Winners!

$2 to enter

Name League Score Prize
Brandon Becker - split NFL 231 $57
Dylan Hewitt - split NFL 171 $57
Ted Vargas Midweek Maniacs 192 $170
Patcee Bundy Friday Express 127 $100
Steve Bender NFL 220 $262
Maragret Leiker - split Homesteaders 124 $105
Barb Mansu - split Homesteaders 124 $105
Daymon Johnson NFL 226 $158
John Herro Friday Express 169 $112
Scott Musel Friday Night Edition 203 $100
Christy Lynett Homesteaders 128 $120
Adam Smith Friday Night Edition 191 $222
Bob McGuire Young at Heart 140 $100
Linda Garcia TABS 158 $100
Carol Wasner - splt Midweek Maniacs 154 $50
Joe Maier - split Midweek Maniacs 154 S50
Richard Vitko NFL 247 $100
Roslyn Stockwell Thursday Night Mixed 139 $100
Scott Musel Friday Night Edition 178 $100
Kelly John Midweek Maniacs 204 $200
Garry Warren Justice 207 $222
Clark Dee Tuesday Club 50 226 $100
Daniel Schappaugh Friday Night Edition 171 $134
Rose Davies Homesteaders 136 $140
Ezra Ollenburger Midweek Maniacs 220 $180
Cliff Garrett Gateway to the Rockies 128 $100
Clark Dee Friday Express 181 $400
Mark Hetterscheidt Totally Twisted Tuesdays 167 $230
Nancy Lauth TABS 145 $270
John Gulick Friday Night Edition 191 $180
Jeff Muetz Mixed Zone 202 $270
Marylo Turner - split Friday Express 195 $92
Maury Smith - split Friday Express 195 $92
Mike Gray Homesteaders 217 $150
Philip Aghababian Gateway to the Rockies 150 $170



Rick Wise
Brandon Wallace
Charles Heinrich
Kaye Wolfe - split

Dennis Nicks - split
Kevin Hartman
Greg Davies
Bob Tomlinson
Todd Fuller
Frank Nelson
Pam Smith
Greg Davies

Ryan Hall

Al Koenig
Richard Stewart

Maury Smith - split
Todd Fuller - Split
Mildred Brown
Steve Penn
Jesse Lopez - Split
Mason Moore - Split
Mike Lujan
Lanny Fahlenkamp
Ezra Ollenburger
Lonnie Boss - split
Brandon Gulczynski - split
Jeremy Wallace
Megan Walters
Jim Kickbush
Stephen Wilkerson

Joe Maier
Dave Taylor - split
Frank Kebis - split

Dylan Hewitt
Robert Plautz
Steve Penn
Julet Hutchens

Thursday Night Mixed
Gateway to the Rockies
Justice
Midweek Maniacs
Midweek Maniacs
NFL
Friday Night Edition
Young at Heart
Friday Express
Friday Night Edition
Totally Twisted Tuesdays
Friday Night Edition
Totally Twisted Tuesdays
Friday Express
Arapahoe Seniors
Friday Express
Friday Express
Gateway to the Rockies
Homesteaders
NFL
NFL
NFL
Tuesday Club 50
Midweek Maniacs
NFL
NFL
Friday Night Edition
Humpday Mixers
Tuesday Club 50
Mixed Zone
Midweek Maniacs
Young at Heart
Homesteaders
NFL
Friday Express
Friday Express
Homesteaders

198
234
233
160
160
199
218
215
254
222
152
228
170
214
199
216
216
111
220
248
248
234
179
204
218
218
203
107
161
155
168
172
225
162
211
211
235

$280
$100
$100
$75
$75
$100
$100
$210
$300
$220
$210
$208
$212
$206
$364
$62
$62
$100
$100
$70
$70
$434
$322
$100
$50
$50
$100
$256
$342
$100
$100
$110
$110
$172
$66
$66
$198



Daymon Johnson
Bob McGuire
Kerri Burke - split
Teri Moore - split
Tammy Krcelic
Teri Moore
Tom Leiker - split

Martha Lemon - split
Carol Ann Stepanick

Chet Vinci
Joe Mair
Don Patterson

NFL
Alley Gators
She Strikes It Rich
She Strikes It Rich
Arapahoe Seniors
She Strikes It Rich
Homesteaders
Homesteaders
Tuesday Club 50
Arapahoe Seniors
Midweek Maniacs
NFL

266
104
118
118
122
138
153
221
163
182
182
212

$190
$120
$50
$50
$210
$124
$71
$71
$118
$100
$100
$100

$12,202
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